
Esanatoglia 19 06 22 Challenge MX1_Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 46 SIRCHIO M. 16:48.852
Tempo gara

1 2:25.171 17:35:49.053

2 2:20.829 17:38:09.882

3 2:23.863 17:40:33.745

4 2:22.099 17:42:55.844

5 2:23.832 17:45:19.676

6 2:26.690 17:47:46.366

7 2:26.368 17:50:12.734

 Po. 2 - # 42 PECCI L. + 08.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.955 17:35:44.837

2 2:24.132 17:38:08.969

3 2:24.282 17:40:33.251

4 2:24.740 17:42:57.991

5 2:26.654 17:45:24.645

6 2:27.921 17:47:52.566

7 2:28.769 17:50:21.335

 Po. 3 - # 411 DINI Y. + 28.837
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.567 17:35:51.449

2 2:27.757 17:38:19.206

3 2:25.802 17:40:45.008

4 2:26.912 17:43:11.920

5 2:25.675 17:45:37.595

6 2:28.542 17:48:06.137

7 2:35.434 17:50:41.571

 Po. 4 - # 163 RUSSO A. + 36.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.717 17:35:50.599

2 2:27.263 17:38:17.862

3 2:25.789 17:40:43.651

4 2:27.328 17:43:10.979

5 2:25.852 17:45:36.831

6 2:36.383 17:48:13.214

7 2:35.599 17:50:48.813

 Po. 5 - # 167 MILOZZI A. + 52.444
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.781 17:35:49.663

2 2:33.340 17:38:23.003

3 2:33.960 17:40:56.963

4 2:31.146 17:43:28.109

5 2:31.587 17:45:59.696

6 2:31.928 17:48:31.624

7 2:33.554 17:51:05.178

 Po. 6 - # 79 CASAGLIA A. + 55.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.102 17:35:55.984

2 2:32.068 17:38:28.052

3 2:30.778 17:40:58.830

4 2:31.895 17:43:30.725

5 2:30.127 17:46:00.852

6 2:32.226 17:48:33.078

7 2:34.792 17:51:07.870

 Po. 7 - # 249 CALZONI A. + 1:02.913
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.153 17:35:55.035

2 2:32.442 17:38:27.477

3 2:30.551 17:40:58.028

4 2:31.352 17:43:29.380

5 2:37.582 17:46:06.962

6 2:32.680 17:48:39.642

7 2:36.005 17:51:15.647

 Po. 8 - # 217 TRIVELLI D. + 1:24.725
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.801 17:36:02.689

2 2:30.712 17:38:33.401

3 2:31.125 17:41:04.526

4 2:36.666 17:43:41.192

5 2:35.297 17:46:16.489

6 2:37.137 17:48:53.626

7 2:43.833 17:51:37.459

 Po. 9 - # 154 PIANTAMORI F.+ 1:27.084
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.518 17:36:04.400

2 2:35.897 17:38:40.297

3 2:37.652 17:41:17.949

4 2:34.313 17:43:52.262

5 2:34.748 17:46:27.010

6 2:36.551 17:49:03.561

7 2:36.257 17:51:39.818

 Po. 10 - # 246 PIERELLI A. + 1:29.791
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.144 17:36:04.026

2 2:40.150 17:38:44.176

3 2:36.438 17:41:20.614

4 2:35.518 17:43:56.132

5 2:36.103 17:46:32.235

6 2:35.567 17:49:07.802

7 2:34.723 17:51:42.525

 Po. 11 - # 295 PROFIDIA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.860 17:36:17.742

2 2:46.394 17:39:04.136

3 2:45.305 17:41:49.441

4 2:58.923 17:44:48.364

5 3:11.772 17:48:00.136

6 6:12.674 17:54:12.810

Fastest lap: 2:20.829 
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